ACTpro MIFARE® Reader
MF1030e, MF1030PM, MF1040e, MF1050e
Introduction:
MIFARE card technology is widely used for access control, cashless vending, smart
printing/copying, transportation and stadium ticketing, etc. ACT MIFARE readers
can read ACT MIFARE cards/fobs and the serial number from any MIFARE Classic
card/fob or data from any sector (read key required).
LAN

MF10T1
MIFARE FOB (pack of 10)
Ordering Information:
Type Art. No. Description Weight*
MF1030e (ACT) V54504-F117-A100 MF1030e  ACTpro MiFare Mullion Reader 0.26kg
MF1030PM (ACT) V54504-F118-A100 MF1030PM  ACTpro Mifare Reader panel mt. 0.16kg
MF1040e (ACT) V54504-F119-A100 MF1040e  ACTpro MiFare Reader 0.27kg
MF1050e (ACT) V54504-F120-A100 MF1050e  ACTpro MiFare Reader w. keypad 0.31kg
MF1040e N54504-Z55-A2 MF1050e MiFare Reader 0.29kg
MF1050e N54504-Z56-A2 MF1040e MiFare Reader 0.27kg
MF10C1 ACT_MF_CARD-B MF10C1  ACTpro MIFARE Card (10pcs) 0.057kg
MF10T1 ACTPROMF_FOB-B MF10T1  ACTpro MIFARE Tag (10pcs) 0.063kg